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Sun Microsystems Ficha de Sun Microsystems

Fundación
24 de
Febrero de
1982

Desaparición
27 de Enero
de 2010
(Absorbida
por Oracle)

Equipos Comercializados

1982
Sun-1

1983
Sun-2

1985
Sun-3

1989
SPARCstation 1

1990
SPARCstation
1+
SPARCstation
IPC
SPARCstation 2

1991
SPARCstation
IPX

1992
SPARCstation
10
SPARCclassic
SparcStation LX

Fuentes
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